P14000044914

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			





500260093785

05/19/14--01023--012 **78.75

14 NAY 19 PN 1: 44
SECRELARY OF STATE

TO 05/21/14

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Patent Res	earch Solutions Inc			
(PROPOSED CORPOR.	ATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and a check for:			
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 □ \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee. & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status			
ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED				
FROM: Barbara	Ferrell Me (Printed or typed)			
933 Dleana	der Way South#4			
South Pasade	ena FL 33707			
(727) 345	-9133			
	P Wash pat. com			
E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual report notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 933 Olean der Way S Suite H South Pasadena FL 33707 ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Patent Research ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: Name and Title: Don Ferrell, Prename and Title: Address Name and Title: Barbara Ferrell, Scoretary Name and Title: Scoretary Name and Title: Stoll Manor Way Saddress: St Petersburg FL 33705 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Address	The name of the corporation shall be: Pater	Kesearch Sol	utions Ir
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: Name and Title: Address Address: Address Address:	933 Oleander War	Mailing address	, if different is:
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Address Address Address: Address Address:		L 33707	
The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Don Ferrell, Prename and Title: Address			-ch
The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS Name and Title: Don Ferrell, Prename and Title: Address III UO SW 190th Andrews: Dunnellon FL 34+32 Name and Title: Barbara Ferrell, Secretary Name and Title: Name and Title: Address St Petersburg FL 33705 Name and Title: Name and Title: Address Address:			SECR
Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address Address:	The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR I		ED PN 1: 0F STATI E. FLORIG
Address St Peters burg FL	Dunnellon F	10+n AXE	
Address: Address:	Address 1501 Manor (Way SAddress:	
	Address	Address:	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	· · · · · ·
Address	Address:	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	able) of the registered agent is:	
Name: Teri Keed	<u></u>	
Address: 6119 11th Ave S	S.	
	33707 Eg 7	
0.01,01,10	OR ARE	•
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	TAR ASS	
	o Sign	I I
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	TO P	D
Name: <u>Barbara</u> l-err		
Address: 933 Oleander L	Way S#4	
South Pasadence	2 FL 33707	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of p	process for the above stated corporation at the place d	lesignated in
this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment	it as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
Then Keed	5/15/	14
Required Signature/Registered Age	ent Date	·
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated here	in are true. I am aware that the false information su	bmitted in a
document to the Department of State constitutes a third degre	<u> </u>	1.1
Required Signature/Incorporator	5-15-	- 14
Required Signature/Incorporator	Dai	C